
Contributions

Actual Department Proposed by Budget Amount Percent

Actual Approved As of Request Commissioners Committee Changed Changed

2011 2012 8/31/2012 2013 2013 2013 12-13 12-13

       CONTRIBUTIONS       

2850-4504 Oxford County Extension Association 107,064 109,364 82,023 109,364 109,364 109,364 0 0.00%

2850-4505 Oxford County Soil and Water Conservation 28,700 28,700 21,525 28,700 28,700 28,700 0 0.00%

2850-4506 Threshold to Maine RC&D Area, Inc. 750 750 750 750 750 750 0 0.00%

2850-4517 Town of Bethel (Bethel Regional Airport) 3,000 3,000 0 3,000 3,000 3,000 0 0.00%

2850-4518 Town of Fryeburg (Eastern Slope Regional Airport) 3,000 3,000 0 3,000 3,000 3,000 0 0.00%

2850-4525 Western Maine Economic Development Council 115,000 112,000 56,000 112,000 112,000 112,000 0 0.00%

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 257,514 256,814 160,298 256,814 256,814 256,814 0 0.00%

contributions Printed 2/11/2013 Page 33


